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Women / E / Junior
Session: O1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Navarro204
Charter Oak

5.1005.5005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.3508.4508.750

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.650 13.550 12.35013.850 53.400
Place: 4 1 1 9T 1 

1 

Asia Dewalt214
WOGA 

5.2004.8005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5007.3509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.450 13.30013.300 52.550
Place: 6 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Melissa Reinstadtler209
Rebound

5.0004.3004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.3508.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.200 13.45012.650 52.000
Place: 2* 6T 11T 1 3 

3 

Simone Banen208
North Stars

4.9005.4004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5007.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.000 13.20012.900 51.800
Place: 2* 10T 10 3 4 

4 

Emily Muhlenhaupt201
Colorado Aerials

5.0004.7004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6008.0508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.450 12.70013.300 51.450
Place: 13T 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Gabrielle Perea217
Legacy

5.1005.4003.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2007.6508.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.850 12.90013.500 50.250
Place: 13T 20 2 5 6T

6T

Maile O'Keefe220
Acad Of Gym-Salcianu

5.0005.3004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.0507.2508.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 11.450 12.60013.350 50.250
Place: 16 16 3 8 6T

6T

Lexy Ramler207
Kidsport

4.8004.8004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0008.2008.3008.200

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.300 11.50013.000 50.000
Place: 9 5 8 18 8 

8 

Wesley Stephenson219
Legacy

4.7004.9005.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.4006.8008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.200 12.35012.300 49.800
Place: 15 6T 14T 9T 9 

9 

Madison Rau206
Cypress

4.7005.1003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.2007.4508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.150 12.05013.300 49.550
Place: 12 17 4T 15 10 

10 
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Mia Sundstrom216
Xtreme Altitude

4.4004.3004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.6007.6008.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.150 12.000 12.25011.900 49.300
Place: 10T 10T 17 13 11 

11 

Kristen Politz210
Rebound

5.1004.3004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.8506.3008.550

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.000 12.95012.150 49.250
Place: 10T 19 16 4 12T

12T

Pixie Brock221
Cincinnati

4.8004.6004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.3507.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.100 12.35012.950 49.250
Place: 20 8 9 9T 12T

12T

Michaela Burton218
Legacy

3.9005.0005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.6507.3008.450

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.500 10.60012.650 49.200
Place: 7* 2 11T 20 14T

14T

Milan Clausi212
USA Gym World

4.5004.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.1507.0507.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 11.850 12.35012.650 49.200
Place: 19 12 11T 9T 14T

14T

Karrie Thomas211
Twisters

4.6004.6004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0508.6007.1008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.600 11.65013.200 49.000
Place: 17 14 7 17 16 

16 

Nicole Biondi202
10.0 Acad

5.0004.3003.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.6507.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.100 12.85010.950 48.800
Place: 1 18 19 6 17 

17 

Abigail Matthews205
Cincinnati

4.9004.9004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.2007.4007.1508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.650 11.10012.300 48.500
Place: 7* 13 14T 19 18 

18 

Shania Adams203
Buckeye

4.8005.1004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.3007.3507.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.400 11.550 12.20011.400 47.550
Place: 18 15 18 14 19 

19 

Margzetta Frazier215
Will-Moor

5.1004.5004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.6507.3508.600

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.050 11.70010.150 47.500
Place: 5 9 20 16 20 

20 
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